ART. BI4ET1L095
LLAVE DE VASO DE IMPACTO LARGA

CFERVE

DIN 3129.

€258,00

Medida

D1

D2

Longitud

Peso bruto

Dimensiones de embalaje

Codigo de barras

7 |

130 mm

86 mm Cr-Mo ~

95 mm ! P !0 Fosfatado ﬁ 1"
=0

140 mm
6,03 kg

8012667273002
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